Division 2 Match 1 - Chelmsford
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Women's 100m A

Chloe Lambert
Izzy Bryant

Mia Chapman
Alice McMahon
Darcy-Lee Dawson
Chloe McCarthy
Ella De Lucis
Lucinda Bailey

Women's 200m A

Chloe Lambert
Michaela Ginger
Mia Chapman
Alice McMahon
Sophie Segun
Darcy-Lee Dawson
Georgie Ivens
Katie Dawson

Women's 400m A
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Lauren Rule
Lauren Russell
Erin Mcllveen
Tyra Watson
Georgie Ivens
Laura Shanley
Katie Dawson
Laura Seaman

Women's 800m A

0N O WN =

[oIN@V IS I \C TR N I S

8

Joceline Monteiro
Georgina Russell
Danielle Webb
Corine Nurse
Victoria Smith
Georgia Pickles

Julie Dobbin

Women's 1500m A
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Women's 2000 S/Chase A

88
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7
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Philippa Millage
Rebecca Murray
Joceline Monteiro
Georgina Russell
Danielle Webb
Luisa Candioli
Marthina Royles
Victoria Smith
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Claire Thompson
Diane Chalmers
Liz Egan

Isabella Woods
Natalie Nurse
Elizabeth Doyle

Wind=
Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Southampton AC
Bedford & County AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
City of Liverpool
Herts Phoenix AC
Marshall Milton Keynes
Havering AC

Wind=
Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Southampton AC
Bedford & County AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Herts Phoenix AC
City of Liverpool
Marshall Milton Keynes
Havering AC

Herts Phoenix AC

Bedford & County AC
Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Sale Harriers Manchester
Marshall Milton Keynes

City of Liverpool

Havering AC

Southampton AC

Herts Phoenix AC
Southampton AC

City of Liverpool

Marshall Milton Keynes
Havering AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Bedford & County AC

Herts Phoenix AC
Southampton AC

City of Liverpool

Sale Harriers Manchester
Marshall Milton Keynes
Havering AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Bedford & County AC

City of Liverpool

Havering AC

Marshall Milton Keynes

Herts Phoenix AC

UK Women's Athletics Leaque

Perf
1.4

12.13
12.43
12.45
12.48
12.55
12.72
12.81
13.35

1.4

24.27
25.13
25.35
25.43
25.52
25.54
26.01
27.02

56.26
56.67
56.96
57.11
57.30
57.36
61.34
67.19

02:10.70
02:17.41
02:18.81
02:24.75
02:27.41
03:03.39

DNF

04:32.93
04:34.21
04:41.34
04:53.08
05:00.58
05:06.75
05:17.70
05:23.12

07:28.39
07:42.74
07:48.55
08:04.25
08:47.05
08:54.06
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Sunday 5th June 2016

Women's 100m B

22 Sophie Money

77 Karla Drew

88 Caroline George
66 Hayaat Bah Traore
11 Eleanor Usher

44 Hannah Lloyd

33 Zoe Young

55 Carly Scott
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Women's 200m B

77 Mandy Gault

22 Sophie Money
11 Lauren Russell
44 Emily Hack

88 Caroline George
66 Jade Nimmo

55 Katie James

33 Lucinda Bailey
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Women's 400m B

88 Philippa Millage
44 Emily Hack

22 Danielle Webb

11 Rebecca Barnard
55 Nichola Gibson
77 Alexandra Burchill
33 Amy Baggs
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Women's 800m B

44 Stephanie Williams
88 Hollie Young

55 Marthina Royles
33 Amy Baggs

22 Rebecca Donohue
77 Nicci Blandford
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Women's 1500m B

1 11 Natasha Peters

2 2 Rebecca Donohue
55 Sophie Gibbens
77 Nicci Blandford

8 Donna Finlayson
33 Robyn Matson

44 Lauren Rule
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Women's 2000 S/Chase B
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Wind=
City of Liverpool
Southampton AC
Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Sale Harriers Manchester
Bedford & County AC
Herts Phoenix AC
Havering AC
Marshall Milton Keynes

Perf
1.9

12.28
12.36
12.61
12.68
12.77
13.09
13.6*
16.16

* Manual time

Wind=
Southampton AC
City of Liverpool
Bedford & County AC
Herts Phoenix AC
Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Sale Harriers Manchester
Marshall Milton Keynes
Havering AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Herts Phoenix AC

City of Liverpool

Bedford & County AC
Marshall Milton Keynes
Southampton AC

Havering AC

Herts Phoenix AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Marshall Milton Keynes
Havering AC

City of Liverpool
Southampton AC

Bedford & County AC

City of Liverpool

Marshall Milton Keynes
Southampton AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Havering AC

Herts Phoenix AC

1.8

25.00
25.23
25.63
25.88
26.07
26.23
28.04
29.41

55.83
57.59
62.53
63.84
64.81
65.47
66.94

02:14.90
02:21.36
02:29.05
02:40.55
02:41.38
02:42.20

04:48.59
05:28.65
05:29.79
05:30.14
056:37.77
05:49.19
05:57.02
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Division 2 Match 1 - Chelmsford

Women's 3000m A

1 Rebecca Murray
Luisa Candioli
Victoria Smith
Donna Finlayson
Nicci Blandford
Sophie Gibbens
Rebecca Donohue
44 Eloise Meakins
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Women's 400 Hurdles A

Mhairi Patience
Chelsea Walker
Lizzie Clifford
Isabella Woods
Diane Chalmers
Abigail Griffiths
Liz Egan
Natalie Nurse
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Women's 100 Hurdles A

Karla Drew
Chelsea Walker
Ella De Lucis
Chloe Van Wulven
Sally Cowler
Adela Hussain
Kate Anson

Judith McNicol
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Women's Hammer A

5 Kayleigh Presswell
1 Kathryn Woodock
2 Caitlin Price

88 Katie Ord

7 Sophie Merritt

4 Frances Gross

3 Rachel Forder

6 Kirsty Law
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Women's Discus A

6 Kirsty Law

77 Phoebe Dowson
1 Kathryn Woodock
5 Emma Beales
Rachel Forder
Sophie Percival

8 Claire Cameron
4 Eloise Meakins
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Women's Javelin A

6 Laura Whittingham
4 Eloise Meakins

2 Sophie Percival

3 Louise Lacy

7 Sarah Ellis

88 Nikki Manson

11 Octavia Cavill

8 5 Lucy Johnson
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Bedford & County AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Havering AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Southampton AC

Marshall Milton Keynes

City of Liverpool

Herts Phoenix AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Sale Harriers Manchester
Southampton AC

Havering AC

Bedford & County AC

Herts Phoenix AC

City of Liverpool

Marshall Milton Keynes

Wind=
Southampton AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Marshall Milton Keynes
Havering AC
Herts Phoenix AC
Bedford & County AC
City of Liverpool
Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Marshall Milton Keynes
Bedford & County AC

City of Liverpool

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Southampton AC

Herts Phoenix AC

Havering AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

Sale Harriers Manchester
Southampton AC

Bedford & County AC
Marshall Milton Keynes
Havering AC

City of Liverpool

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Herts Phoenix AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Herts Phoenix AC

City of Liverpool

Havering AC

Southampton AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Bedford & County AC
Marshall Milton Keynes

UK Women's Athletics Leaque

Perf

09:40.40
10:48.51
11:17.45
11:30.46
11:35.94
11:45.04
11:52.53
12:49.72

58.67
58.70
60.51
70.22
71.83
74.92
78.93
80.17

1.3

13.56
13.97
14.70
14.98
15.58
16.00
17.62
17.74

56.10
44.64
43.76
39.27
37.11
32.68
29.93
29.02

55.29
49.39
45.83
41.61
41.28
27.05
26.75
24.55

48.33
44.30
38.88
38.78
36.28
35.54
29.20
28.98
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Sunday 5th June 2016

Women's 3000m B

11 Natasha Peters
33 Robyn Matson
88 Erin Mcllveen

55 Carly Scott

77 Hannah Coombs
4 Charlotte Gaynor

Women's 400 Hurdles B

0N OhA WN =

77 Catriona Witcombe
33 Claire Brennan

11 Rebecca Barnard
55 Sophie Gibbens
44 Elizabeth Doyle

88 Karyn Glen

Women's 100 Hurdles B
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77 Gemma Finch

33 Lucinda Bailey

11 Belinda Sargent
44 Stephanie Williams
66 Tyra Watson

55 Nichola Gibson

88 Karyn Glen

Women's Hammer B
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

0N OhA WN =

55 Emma Beardmore

11 Katie Winwood

22 Kelly Stewart

44 Laura Feely

8 Paula Murray

33 Georgie Taylor

66 Laura Whittingham
77 Sara McDonald-Gre

Women's Discus B

7 Sophie Merritt

33 Georgie Taylor

55 Emma Beardmore
88 Katie Ord

2 Caitlin Price

11 Jemma Eastwood
44 Eleanor Moss

66 Laura Whittingham

Women's Javelin B

66 Natasha Wilson

8 Paula Murray

1 Leanne Buxton
44 Eleanor Moss

33 Emma Christmas
22 Caitlin Price

55 Kayleigh Presswell
77 Becky Mulley

Bedford & County AC
Havering AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Marshall Milton Keynes
Southampton AC

Herts Phoenix AC

Southampton AC

Havering AC

Bedford & County AC
Marshall Milton Keynes

Herts Phoenix AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Wind=
Southampton AC
Havering AC
Bedford & County AC
Herts Phoenix AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Marshall Milton Keynes
Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Marshall Milton Keynes
Bedford & County AC

City of Liverpool

Herts Phoenix AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Havering AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Southampton AC

Southampton AC

Havering AC

Marshall Milton Keynes
Victoria Park City of Glasgow
City of Liverpool

Bedford & County AC

Herts Phoenix AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

Sale Harriers Manchester
Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Bedford & County AC

Herts Phoenix AC

Havering AC

City of Liverpool

Marshall Milton Keynes
Southampton AC

Perf

09:49.17
12:01.27
12:06.86
12:21.48
12:39.70
13:54.02

69.55
69.57
72.15
83.19
91.45
95.73

1.3

15.50
15.87
16.34
17.64
18.90
20.98
22.57

45.54
36.75
33.60
31.53
29.18
24.03
20.12
16.37

43.27
40.90
33.54
26.05
25.90
25.35
19.12
16.10

42.74
35.18
28.12
27.47
25.87
24.95
24.47
17.04
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Division 2 Match 1 - Chelmsford

Women's Shot Puit A

7 Sophie Merritt

1 Leanne Buxton
22 Sophie Percival
66 Jade Nimmo

5 Emma Beardmore
3 Georgie Taylor

8 Katie Ord

44 Hannah Lloyd
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Women's Long Jump A

1 5 Rachel Gibbens
2 66 Alyssia Carr

3 Faye Nicholson
Kate Cowley
Sally Cowler
Gemma Finch
Carolyn Harvey
Kate Anson
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Women's Triple Jump A

3 Kate Cowley
Zenni Enechi
Carolyn Harvey
Hollie Gerrathy
Belinda Sargent
55 Kewe King

4 Kara Peck
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Women's High Jump A
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3
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Laura Armorgie
Bethan Siddons
Rachel Gibbens
Kate Anson
Gemma Finch
Adela Hussain
Tyra Watson
Karyn Glen
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Women's Pole Vault A

Rachel Gibbens
Jemma Eastwood
Erin Breen

Lydia Helsby
Georgia Pickles
Claire Brennan
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Women's 4x100m Relay

Southampton AC

Herts Phoenix AC

Havering AC
City of Liverpool
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Southampton AC

Bedford & County AC

City of Liverpool

Sale Harriers Manchester
Marshall Milton Keynes
Havering AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Herts Phoenix AC

Marshall Milton Keynes

Sale Harriers Manchester
Bedford & County AC
Havering AC

Herts Phoenix AC
Southampton AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
City of Liverpool

Havering AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Southampton AC

Bedford & County AC
Marshall Milton Keynes
Herts Phoenix AC

Herts Phoenix AC

Havering AC

Marshall Milton Keynes

City of Liverpool
Southampton AC

Bedford & County AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Marshall Milton Keynes
Bedford & County AC
Herts Phoenix AC

City of Liverpool

Sale Harriers Manchester
Havering AC

Sale Harriers Manc Alice McMahon

I1zzy Bryant

Victoria Park City o Caroline George

Chloe McCarthy

Bedford & County # Mia Chapman
Marshall Milton Key Georgie lvens

Zoe Young
Laura Shanley

UK Women's Athletics Leaque

Recorc

Perf

13.66
11.54
11.53
11.25
10.89
10.52
10.06

8.47

5.49
5.41
5.31
5.21
5.19
5.02
4.91
4.57

11.14
10.93
10.82
10.77
10.69
10.56
10.52

1.70
1.70
1.65
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.45
1.35

4.00 =DR
3.40
3.00
2.90
2.50

2.10

Wind

-1.4
+2.7
-1.4
-1.2
+2.1
+0.9
+1.8

Hayaat Bah Traore

Michaela Ginger
Mhairi Patience
Hannah Lloyd
Faye Nicholson
Rachel Gibbens
Claire Brennan
Sophie Money
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Sunday 5th June 2016

Women's Shot Puit B

1 77 Karla Drew

2 6 J'nae Ward
3 33 Kate Cowley
4 11 Adela Hussain
5 2 Kelly Stewart
6
7
8

55 Kayleigh Presswell
88 Claire Cameron
4 Laura Armorgie

Women's Long Jump B

55 Lucy Johnson

6 Zenni Enechi

77 Chay Clark

44 Kara Peck

11 Belinda Sargent
33 Zoe Young

88 Louise Anderson
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Women's Triple Jump B

1 5 Lucy Johnson

2 66 Alyssia Carr

3 44 Abigail Griffiths

4 88 Louise Anderson
5 11 Jemma Eastwood
6 77 Becky Mulley

7 33 Chloe Van Wulven
8

Women's High Jump B

1 1 Octavia Cavill

2= 44 Sally Cowler

2= 77 Chay Clark

4 33 Chloe Van Wulven
5 55 Kewe King

6 66 Sarah McKeever

Women's Pole Vault B

1 11 Holly Brown
2 55 Kewe King
3 66 Sarah McKeever

Jade Nimmo
Karla Drew
Judith McNicol
Abigail Griffiths
Belinda Sargent
Nichola Gibson
Kate Cowley
Danielle Webb

Southampton AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Havering AC

Bedford & County AC

City of Liverpool

Marshall Milton Keynes
Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Herts Phoenix AC

Marshall Milton Keynes

Sale Harriers Manchester
Southampton AC

Herts Phoenix AC

Bedford & County AC
Havering AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Marshall Milton Keynes

Sale Harriers Manchester
Herts Phoenix AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Bedford & County AC
Southampton AC

Havering AC

Bedford & County AC
Herts Phoenix AC
Southampton AC
Havering AC

Marshall Milton Keynes
Sale Harriers Manchester

Bedford & County AC
Marshall Milton Keynes
Sale Harriers Manchester

Alyssia Carr
Mandy Gault
Chloe Lambert
Sophie Segun
Eleanor Usher
Ella De Lucis
Katie Dawson
Kate Anson

Perf

12.00
10.57
10.45
9.67
9.01
8.40
8.32
7.33

4.90
4.82
4.81
4.80
4.74
4.58
4.39

10.45
10.14
10.02
9.95
9.05
8.99
8.21

1.60
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.45
1.35

3.40
2.70
2.10

48.70
48.83
50.08
50.44
50.61
51.52
52.39
52.84
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Division 2 Match 1 - Chelmsford

Women's 4x400m Relay

Victoria Park City o Mhairi Patience
Herts Phoenix AC Hannah Lloyd
City of Liverpool  Laura Shanley
Southampton AC  Laura Seaman
Sale Harriers Manc Chelsea Walker
Marshall Milton Key Katie James
Havering AC Claire Brennan
Bedford & County # Rebecca Barnard
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MATCH RESULT
1 Southampton AC 8
Bedford & County AC
Marshall Milton Keynes
Herts Phoenix AC
Victoria Park City of Gla

League Points

Sale Harriers Manchest
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Havering AC
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City of Liverpool

—_

UK Women's Athletics Leaque

Recorc

Perf

Erin Mcllveen
Emily Hack
Sophie Money
Alexandra Burchill
Tyra Watson
Corine Nurse
Nina Brennan
Lauren Russell

Match
199.0
198.0
177.0
175.5
174.0
173.0
156.0
140.5

Wind

Sunday 5th June 2016
Philippa Millage Chloe Lambert
Stephanie Williams Lauren Rule
Danielle Webb Darcy-Lee Dawson
Lizzie Clifford Mandy Gault
Hayaat Bah Traore Jade Nimmo

Nichola Gibson
Amy Baggs
Adela Hussain
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1

STANDINGS League Points

Southampton AC
Bedford & County AC
Marshall Milton Keynes
Herts Phoenix AC
Victoria Park City of Gle
Sale Harriers Manchest
Havering AC

City of Liverpool

400m Non Scoring

Katie James Marshall MK
Nina Brennan Havering AC
Long Jump Non Scoring

Hannah Connor  Havering AC
Discus Non Scoring

Rachel Evans Havering AC

Georgie Ivens
Katie Dawson
Natasha Peters

8
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Perf

03:47.95
03:59.05
04:04.11
04:05.42
04:15.02
04:15.15
04:20.01
04:27.09

Match
199.0
198.0
177.0
175.5
174.0
173.0
156.0
140.5

61.41
67.12

3.89

34.51
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